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sAm MULLER MACHINES SA

M- top second hand and new precision machine tools

www.mullermachines.ch

SAM 020778 STRAMA Type 100
Group Tool and cutter grinder
Manufacturer STRAMA
Type 100

Max. grinding diameter
Longitudinal way of table

Vertical adjustment of grinding head

Slewing range of grinding head:
horizontal
Grinding spindle speeds:
number (steps)
from
up to
Voltage 50Hz  3x
Grinding spindle motor
Machine's weight about
Overall dimensions machine:
Length
Width
Height

Technical data and photographs without warranty.

Industriestrasse 22

CH-2555 Briigg BE / Switzerland

T +4132373 34 44

100 mm
55 mm
160 mm

360°

2
2800 t/min
5100 t/min
380 Volt
0.50cv
400 kg

1000 mm
950 mm
1550 mm
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